
KNWR January - August 2026 Meetings

NB - Red font - still to be agreed Meetings are 2 weekly with Visits / Coffee arranged around the set weeks.

Meeting 

Day/Date Host / Organising Meeting type Meeting Topic Notes

Wed 28th Jan

7:30pm

Talk on CRUSE Bereavement Support
(with an invitation to other NWR groups)

Floor Curling Bonspiel
Walks

Coffee dates

Ren schools return Mon 17th August Fri 21st August Susan Home Autumn Planning meeting.

Thurs 18th June 

Noon/2pm
Linda Lunch/Visit

Lunch (venue to be confirmed) / Guided Tour of Paisley 

Abbey (£5).

Fri 3rd July 

1:30pm
Fiona ARM Annual Review Meeting.

Thur 5th Feb 

7:30pm
Susan

Linda Zoom
Wed 18th Feb 

7:30pm
Iconic photographs from around the World.

Talk
Houston Group - Talk by Scottish Water at Kate 

Thornton's, 30 South Mound, Houston, PA6 7DX.  

Ren schools closed Mon 16th to Wed 18th

Kathryn Zoom "Ice, Ice, Baby" - speak about anything ICE related.

Fri 20th March 

1:30pm
Marion Home 

House Renovations - share with us any stories of  

renovations you have been involved with.

Fri 23rd Jan   

12:30
Susan Lunch Lunch at Amaretto Italian Kitchen, Bridge of Weir. 

For IWD chose a poem from Donna Ashworth's "To The 

Women" @ P&PoW Hospice café (Celebration room).

Fri 6th March 

12:00
Book Group

Lunch and 

discussion

Hat night - bring along, on a piece of paper, any topic for 

the group to discuss.

Wed 15th April 

7:30pm
Isobel Home 

Wed 29th April 

7:30pm
Elizabeth Home Famous Women from 1926.

All members welcome.

Ren schools closed Fri 3rd Apr to Fri 17th April

CLOCKS CHANGE SUNDAY 29TH MARCH

Wed 10th June 

7:30pm
Ethna Home 

Research a person with the same name as your Mother, 

first / maiden or even both names. 

Wed 27th May 

7:30pm
Irene Home 

Week of 22nd 

June
Susan Summer Meal Date and venue to be agreed nearer the time.

All members welcome.

Over the school summer holiday 

period we hope to arrange the 

following:_

Commonwealth Games, Olympic / Paralympic / 

Deaflympic games. 

Fri 14th Aug 

12:00
Book Group 

Lunch and 

discussion

Wed 1st April 

7:30pm
Jenifer Home 

Wed 13th May 

7:30pm
Susan Home 

2026 Big Read - "Woman, Rebel, Captain - The extraordinary  

True Story of  a Daring Icelandic Sea Captain" by Margaret Wilson @ 

The P&PoW Hospice Cafe, Celebration room.

Different festivals - eg, Easter, Diwali.

Ren schools close Wed 1st July

Ren schools closed Mon 25th May

VISITS TO BE ARRANGED  

Runs 24/4/26 to 6/12/26, Jenifer has sent out a poll 

to get an idea of members interested.
TBC (probably 

May 2026)
Susan Visit

Provan Lordship, Castle Street and/or Scholars Training 

Restaurant at City of Glasgow College, Cathedral street. 

Will be in touch in March to agree a date. Provan 

free entry. Scholars restaurant closes on 21/5/26.

TBC Jenifer Visit
Kings Gallery, Edinburgh to see exhibition "The 

Edwardians: An Age of Elegance."
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